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KVIE 

2030 W El Camino Ave 

Sacramento, CA 95833 

 

 

T i m e :  9 : 0 0 - 2 : 3 0  

D a t e :  8 / 1 7 / 1 7  

Agenda 
 

9:00-10:00 Registration &   
  Technology Exhibits 
 
10:00-10:15 Welcome &   
  Announcements 
 
10:15-11:15 Case Studies 
 CNG: Scott Blevins, Mountain Valley 

Express Company  

 Electric: Nancy Jensen, Twin Rivers School 
District 

 Propane: Gary Dodson, Elk Grove Unified 
School District 

 Hydrogen: Paul Gruber, Sierra Energy  
 

11:15-12:15 Lightning Round:  
  Technology Updates 
 Envison Solar:  David Greenfader 

 First Priority Green Fleet: Robert 
Lupacchino 

 Cummins Pacific: Seth Green 

 Clipper Creek: Erik Mason 

 Cyber Switch: Mark Davilla 

 Altec: Randy Ecker 

 A-1 Alt Fuel Systems: Josh Arreola 

 Motiv: Kashi Sethi, Director of Sales  

 BYD: TBA 

 
12:15-12:30 Grants, Incentives, &  
  Other Funding   
  Opportunities 
 Jaime Lemus, SMAQMD 
 

12:30-1:00 Lunch & Keynote 
 Understanding Alt Fuel Credits for 

Maximum Return on Your Fuel Purchase 
Dollars 
Sean Turner, Gladstein, Neandross &           
Associates 

 

1:00-2:30 Technology Exhibits 
 

CONTACT INFORMATION 

Medium-Duty & Heavy-Duty 

Low- & Zero-Emission 

Vehicles Forum 

 

Keith Leech 
President 
Sacramento Clean Cities 
leechk@saccounty.net 
(916) 875-5501 
 
Jaime Lemus 
Program Manager 
SMAQMD 
jlemus@airquality.org 
(916) 874-2911 
 
Scott Blevins 
President/CEO 
Mountain Valley Express Co. 

sblevins@mtnvly.com  
800-237-9669  
 
Paul Gruber 
VP Ext. Partnerships 
Sierra Energy 
pgruber@sierraenergy.com 
(530) 759-9827, ext.542 
 
David Greenfader 
Business Development 
Envision Solar 
david.greenfader@envisions
olar.com 
858-799-4585 
 
Robert Lupacchino 
Chief Operating Officer 
First Priority Green Fleet 
rlupacchino@firstpriorityglo
bal.net  
209-939-0405 
 
Seth Green 
Account Executive 
Cummins Pacific 
seth.green@cummins.com 
(916) 376-1529  
 
Erik Mason 
Manufactures Representative 

ClipperCreek, Inc. 
erik@clippercreek.net 
(916) 607-0080 

Mark Davilla 
Director of National Sales 
Cyber Switching  
marcd@cyberswitching.com 

(925) 321-4353  
 
Randy Ecker 
Account Manager 
Altec Industries 
Randy.Ecker@altec.com 
(916) 792-4314 
 
Sean Turner 
Chief Operating Officer 
Gladstein, Neandross & Assoc. 

sean.turner@gladstein.org 
(310) 894-1534  
 
Josh Arreola 
Regional Sales Manager 
A-1 Alternative Fuel Systems 
jarreola@a1altfuels.com 
(559) 485-4427 Ex: 125  
 
Phil Haupt 
Owner 
Phil Haupt Electric Inc. 
info@philhauptelectric.com 
(916) 782-3128 
 
 
Kash Sethi 
Director of Sales 
Motiv Power Systems 
Kash.sethi@motivps.com 
(650)730-7604 
 
 
Andy Swanton 
VP of Truck Sales 
BYD, Inc. 
andy.swanton@byd.com  
(213)458-6918 

mailto:info@philhauptelectric.com
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SAVE THE DATE -  Clean Cities is Hosting the 8th Annual  

Northern California Clean Technology Forum and Equipment Expo 

 

October 18: Fleet Manager and Transportation Planner Training, Clean Air Champion Awards & Reception 

October 19: Vehicle Technology Updates, Alternative and Renewable Fuels, Grant Funding, Case Studies, 

     Vehicle and Equipment Displays 

Sacramento is a VW Green City! 

Volkswagen's $800M settlement agreement with the 

EPA calls for 10 years of investment in ZEV 

infrastructure, education, and activities in 

California. Electrify America, a VW subsidiary, 

launched the Green City Initiative, which will 

increase targeted charger locations, ZEV access, 

and car sharing programs in Sacramento.  $44 

million in Green City funding will allow Sacramento 

to invest in long-term infrastructure and solutions 

to promote the adoption of ZEVs. 

October 18 

 Fleet Manager & 

Transportation Planner 

Training 

 Fuel Management & 

Sourcing Best Practices 

 RINs and LCFS  

 Climate Action Plans 

 Clean Air Champion Awards 

& Reception 

October 19 

 Vehicle Technology 

Updates 

 Alternative and Renewable 

Fuels 

 Vehicle and Equipment 

Displays 

 Case Studies  

 Grant Funding 

Other Upcoming Events 

May 9, 2018 

Northern California Alt Car Expo 

June 19-20, 2018 

PEMA Technician Training Academy 


